Part Number Builder
WHITE
UL Recognized
File No. E43641
General Specifications		  (UL 508)
~
~
~
~
~
~
~
~
Single Throw
Small Size
30A Double Pole
Meets UL873, UL508,
& UL1950 Spacing
Class F Insulation for
max coil temperature
of 155˚C
Integral DIN MountingMounting Holes for
Direct Panel Mount
6/20
SE
C
TI
O
N
 6
Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
W92
Series
W92
S
Cover
S = Sealed dust cover
D
Current Type
A = AC
D = DC
22D
Mounting
22D = DIN rail mount cover
-12
Voltage
Coil Voltage
7
Configuration
7 = DPST-NO
11 = DPDT
W92 Combination DIN and Flange Mount Power Relay/DPST-NO and DPDT 30 Amp Rating (DC and AC)
Units